Democratic National Committee
Receipts
Individuals
Other Cmte's
Transfers from other National
Transfers from State/Local
Disbursements
Contributions
Coord. Expend.
Independent Expend.
Transfers to other National
Transfers to State/Local
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

2003-2004

$43,754,711
$41,604,206
$1,333,010
$0

$4,000
$34,468,317
$1,000

$0

$0

$8,166
$2,954,261
$10,846,874
$0

Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee

Receipts
Individuals
Other Cmte's
Transfers from other National
Transfers from State/Local
Disbursements
Contributions
Coord. Expend.
Independent Expend.
Transfers to other National
Transfers to State/Local
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

$22,799,489
$17,421,593
$3,476,947
$0

$0
$20,308,851
$417,500
$38,506

$0

$0

$279,170
$2,528,343
$1,930,000

Democratic Congressional Campaign Committee

Receipts
Individuals
Other Cmte's
Transfers from other National
Transfers from State/Local
Disbursements
Contributions
Coord. Expend.
Independent Expend.
Transfers to other National
Transfers to State/Local
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By
State/Local
Receipts
Individuals
Other Cmte's
Transfers from other National
Transfers from State/Local
Disbursements
Contributions
Coord. Expend.
Independent Expend.
Transfers to other National
Transfers to State/Local
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

Total Democratic

Receipts
Individuals
Other Cmte's
Transfers from other National
Transfers from State/Local

Disbursements
Contributions
Coord. Expend.
Independent Expend.
Transfers to other National
Transfers to State/Local

Cash on Hand

Debts Owed By

$28,617,610
$18,869,907
$5,361,810
$50,734
$79,651
$21,009,661
$42,125
$46,563
$58,834

$0

$229,788
$8,525,062
$98,036

$31,390,534
$19,473,689
$2,910,510
$3,463,219
$521,461
$22,147,321
$81,025
$25,392
$377
$83,651
$521,461
$10,174,794
$472,003

$122,443,279
$97,369,395
$13,082,277
$3,513,953
$605,112
$93,815,085
$541,650
$110,461
$59,211
$91,817
$3,984,680
$32,075,073
$2,500,039

2001-2002

$28,457,128
$23,928,547
$553,150
$78,759
$2,456,165
$27,492,832
$0

$346,216
$0

$146,755
$1,002,082
$6,623,742
$4,606,671

$14,545,015
$8,370,553
$2,362,884
$0
$1,742,100
$11,054,580
$286,802
$0

$0

$0

$221,377
$4,339,729
$231,422

$16,680,305
$9,007,160
$3,669,460
$0
$1,577,663
$13,971,458
$178,895
$196,585
$818,098
$0

$611,381
$4,045,183
$2,139,306

$25,729,648
$15,406,125
$1,755,757
$1,834,840
$297,772
$22,036,743
$223,451
$66,643

$0
$5,775,928
$297,772
$4,892,927
$414,766

$77,424,797
$56,712,385
$8,341,251
$1,913,599
$6,073,700
$66,568,314
$689,148
$609,444
$818,098
$5,922,683
$2,132,612
$19,901,581
$7,392,165

1999-2000

$26,376,599
$24,334,317
$735,408
$0
$898,750
$27,279,875
$1,017
$16,095

$0

$0
$1,717,259
$2,449,354
$1,743,301

$13,906,950
$7,930,485
$1,899,250
$5,000
$929,896
$8,795,690
$208,030
$19,585
$0

$3,000
$198,920
$5,556,853
$0

$15,166,710
$9,772,160
$3,518,854
$3,000
$400,972
$10,283,481
$156,688
$21,507

$0

$5,000
$162,500
$5,933,567
$609,481

$20,520,914
$13,305,441
$1,578,054
$2,078,679
$72,469
$16,513,958
$618,103
$144,504
$402
$906,750
$72,469
$4,894,180
$933,722

$71,582,407
$55,342,403
$7,731,566
$2,086,679
$2,302,087
$58,484,238
$983,838
$201,691
$402
$914,750
$2,151,148
$18,833,954
$3,286,504

1997-98

$29,946,156
$23,440,233
$757,940
$0
$1,622,690
$31,115,788
$1,894
$1,967,586
$0

$0
$721,969
$1,261,428
$13,111,882

$11,611,956
$6,837,671
$2,179,900
$0
$1,133,400
$11,453,454
$167,500
$8,424

$0

$0

$0

$308,193
$1,362,932

$9,765,408
$6,058,520
$3,060,898
$0
$192,190
$9,806,340
$135,128
$141,953
$0

$0

$90,632
$454,476
$867,880

$16,949,813
$12,473,973
$1,040,002
$753,129
$44,074
$14,210,888
$382,707
$55,275
$1,113
$2,417,561
$24,216
$2,384,439
$1,924,522

$64,527,850
$48,810,397
$7,038,740
$753,129
$2,992,354
$62,840,987
$687,229
$2,173,238
$1,113
$2,417,561
$836,817
$4,408,536
$17,267,216

Total receipts and disbursements do not include transfers from other committees in the table

1995-96

$33,544,073
$28,360,554
$751,105
$0

$555,786
$32,874,692
$14,878
$29,640

$0

$20,000
$4,413,887
$1,348,748
$4,172,113

$10,086,688
$7,184,768
$2,398,800
$0

$0
$8,721,868
$110,000
$365,102
$0

$0

$0
$1,232,891
$0

$8,433,618
$5,897,898
$1,985,903
$20,000
$11,100
$8,315,213
$92,007
$91,094
$0

$0

$3,700
$370,226
$992,387

$21,680,730
$12,736,394
$1,516,630
$4,277,872
$191,836
$18,312,816
$162,700
$37,542

$0

$561,619
$133,313
$2,656,681
$2,742,529

$68,688,515
$54,179,614
$6,652,438
$4,297,872
$758,722
$63,167,995
$379,585
$523,378

$0

$581,619
$4,550,900
$5,608,546
$7,907,029

1993-94

$18,619,657
$16,046,140
$1,106,532
$0
$197,500
$20,721,121
$17,943
$164,611
$0

$0

$618,790
$1,337,987
$1,732,482

$10,420,123
$7,023,153
$2,371,612
$5,373
$500
$8,893,491
$157,500
$1,328,096
$0

$5,000
$100,000
$1,532,510
$0

$6,661,467
$3,839,899
$2,400,817
$4,650
$298
$6,462,205
$72,720
$105,776
$0

$5,000
$29,000
$381,735
$21,326

$16,689,080
$11,426,096
$1,009,172
$720,157
$338,068
$14,646,755
$137,131
$304,981
$0

$148,000
$234,454
$1,873,454
$1,406,190

$51,123,781
$38,335,288
$6,888,133
$730,180
$536,366
$49,457,026
$385,294
$1,903,464
$0

$158,000
$982,244
$5,125,686
$3,159,998

Federal Financial Activity of Democratic Party Committees during Off-Election Years

1991-92

$9,627,684
$7,371,181
$753,590
$0
$119,456
$9,682,240
$2,500
$146,000
$0

$0
$233,244
$1,580,572
$508,581

$8,042,786
$4,951,219
$2,029,286
$0

$15,000
$8,010,034
$251,300
$979,969
$0

$0

$17,500
$81,954
$212,689

$5,231,251
$2,248,382
$2,673,272
$5,883
$4,400
$4,717,048
$82,787
$128,031
$0

$0

$22,500
$534,225
$1,022,917

$14,584,772
$10,414,325
$1,024,220
$197,091
$185,377
$15,044,301
$136,068
$76,991

$0

$21,562
$177,305
$1,571,886
$1,691,345

$36,959,286
$24,985,107
$6,480,368
$202,974
$324,233
$36,926,416
$472,655
$1,330,991
$0

$21,562
$450,549
$3,768,637
$3,435,532



